01653 DANISH PASTRY BLOCK

Tasty French style sweet Danish dough made with 100% New Zealand butter by QFS
New Zealand. Thaw, style, prove and bake to give a Danish product with a golden crust,
light texture and pronounced butter flavours.

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Dimensions:

Format:
Per Carton:

Packaging:

415 x 340 x 16mm (approximately)

2.5kg
6 blocks

Each block is wrapped in polypropylene film. All packaging is of food grade standard.
Carton Dimensions (external) = 428 x 353 x | I5mm

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per 100g)

Energy
Protein
Fat, total
- saturated
Carbohydrate, total
- sugars

Sodium

1530k] (366Cal)
6.2g

21.8¢g

12.5¢

35.7g

3.8g

32Img

STORAGE & HANDLING
KEEP FROZEN: Store at or below -18°C.

Shelf life 10 months.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Butter [cream] 24%, Water, Egg, Sugar, Yeast, Milk
Powder, Salt, Emulsifier (472¢), Soya Flour, Flour Treatment Agents
(300,516, 920), Enzymes

Allergens: Milk or Milk products, Wheat or Wheat products and

Soy products. May contain traces of Egg and Nuts.

GM Status: Non-GMO

Halal: Suitable, not certified

[Kosher: Not suitable

Accreditation: RMP; FCP; HACCP;
FSSC 22000




